
Tanggal

Jumlah 
Kasus 
Baru 

COVID-19

Jumlah 
Kasus 

Komulatif 
COVID-19

Jumlah 
Orang 
dalam 

Perawata
n COVID 

di RS

Jumlah 
pasien 
dalam 

perawata
n COVID-
19 yang 
sembuh

Jumlah 
Pasien 
dalam 

perawata
n COVID-

19 yg 
meninggal

Jumlah 
kematian 

kasus 
COVID-19 
di rumah 
sakit dan 
masyarak

at

jumlah 
tempat 
tidur RS 

yg 
diperuntu

kan 
pasien 

COVID-19

Jumlah 
tempat 
tidur di 

IGD

colom5 1a 1b 2 3 4 5 6 7a
3/1/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/2/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/3/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/4/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/5/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/6/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/7/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/8/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/9/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52

3/10/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/11/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/12/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/13/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/14/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/15/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/16/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/17/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/18/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/19/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/20/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/21/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/22/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/23/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/24/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/25/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/26/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/27/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/28/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/29/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/30/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
3/31/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
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4/1/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
4/2/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
4/3/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
4/4/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
4/5/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
4/6/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
4/7/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
4/8/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52
4/9/2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 52

4/10/2020 1 1 1 0 0 0 122 52
4/11/2020 0 1 1 0 0 0 122 52
4/12/2020 0 1 1 0 0 0 122 52
4/13/2020 0 1 1 0 0 0 122 52
4/14/2020 1 2 2 0 0 0 122 52
4/15/2020 1 3 3 0 0 0 122 52
4/16/2020 1 4 4 0 0 0 122 52
4/17/2020 0 4 4 0 0 0 122 52
4/18/2020 0 4 4 0 0 0 122 52
4/19/2020 0 4 4 0 0 0 122 52
4/20/2020 0 4 3 1 0 0 122 52
4/21/2020 0 4 1 0 2 0 122 52
4/22/2020 2 6 3 0 0 0 122 52
4/23/2020 0 6 3 0 0 0 122 52
4/24/2020 0 6 3 0 0 0 122 52
4/25/2020 0 6 3 0 0 0 122 52
4/26/2020 0 6 3 0 0 0 122 52
4/27/2020 4 10 7 0 0 0 122 52
4/28/2020 0 10 6 1 0 0 122 52
4/29/2020 0 10 6 0 0 0 122 52
4/30/2020 0 10 6 0 0 0 122 52
5/1/2020 0 10 6 0 0 0 122 52
5/2/2020 3 13 9 0 0 0 122 52
5/3/2020 0 13 9 0 0 0 122 52
5/4/2020 0 13 9 0 0 0 122 52
5/5/2020 1 14 10 0 0 0 122 52
5/6/2020 0 14 10 0 0 0 122 52
5/7/2020 0 14 10 0 0 0 122 52
5/8/2020 0 14 8 1 1 0 122 52
5/9/2020 0 14 8 0 0 0 122 52

5/10/2020 0 14 8 0 0 0 122 52
5/11/2020 0 14 2 6 0 0 122 52
5/12/2020 0 14 1 1 0 0 122 52
5/13/2020 0 14 1 0 0 0 122 52
5/14/2020 0 14 1 0 0 0 122 52
5/15/2020 0 14 1 0 0 0 122 52
5/16/2020 1 15 2 0 0 0 122 52
5/17/2020 0 15 2 0 0 0 122 52



5/18/2020 1 16 3 0 0 0 122 52
5/19/2020 0 16 3 0 0 0 122 52
5/20/2020 0 16 3 0 0 0 122 52
5/21/2020 0 16 3 0 0 0 122 52
5/22/2020 0 16 2 1 0 0 122 52
5/23/2020 2 18 4 0 0 0 122 52
5/24/2020 0 18 4 0 0 0 122 52
5/25/2020 1 19 5 0 0 0 122 52
5/26/2020 0 19 5 0 0 0 122 52
5/27/2020 0 19 5 0 0 0 122 52
5/28/2020 0 19 5 0 0 0 122 52
5/29/2020 0 19 4 1 0 0 122 52
5/30/2020 2 21 6 0 0 0 122 52
5/31/2020 0 21 6 0 0 0 122 52
6/1/2020 1 22 7 0 0 0 122 52
6/2/2020 0 22 7 0 0 0 122 52
6/3/2020 0 22 7 0 0 0 122 52
6/4/2020 0 22 7 0 0 0 122 52
6/5/2020 0 22 7 0 0 0 122 52
6/6/2020 0 22 7 0 0 0 122 52
6/7/2020 0 22 7 0 0 0 122 52
6/8/2020 3 25 10 0 0 0 122 52
6/9/2020 2 27 12 0 0 0 122 52

6/10/2020 2 29 13 0 1 0 122 52
6/11/2020 2 31 14 1 0 0 122 52
6/12/2020 1 32 15 0 0 0 122 52
6/13/2020 0 32 15 0 0 0 122 52
6/14/2020 1 33 15 1 0 0 122 52
6/15/2020 5 38 20 0 0 0 122 52
6/16/2020 14 52 29 0 5 0 122 52
6/17/2020 0 52 29 0 0 0 122 52
6/18/2020 0 52 28 1 0 0 122 52
6/19/2020 0 52 28 0 0 0 122 52
6/20/2020 0 52 25 3 0 0 122 52
6/21/2020 12 64 30 5 2 0 122 52
6/22/2020 9 73 38 1 0 0 122 52
6/23/2020 0 73 36 0 2 0 122 52
6/24/2020 2 75 38 0 0 0 122 52
6/25/2020 0 75 37 0 1 0 122 52
6/26/2020 3 78 40 0 0 0 122 52
6/27/2020 0 78 36 4 0 0 122 52
6/28/2020 12 90 44 4 0 0 122 52
6/29/2020 15 105 56 2 1 0 122 52
6/30/2020 4 109 60 0 0 0 122 52
7/1/2020 1 110 60 1 0 0 122 52
7/2/2020 4 114 62 0 2 0 122 52
7/3/2020 5 119 65 2 0 0 122 52



7/4/2020 8 127 73 0 0 0 122 52
7/5/2020 5 132 75 3 0 0 122 52
7/6/2020 6 138 73 8 0 0 122 52
7/7/2020 0 138 73 0 0 0 122 52
7/8/2020 2 140 75 0 0 0 122 52
7/9/2020 2 142 76 0 1 0 122 52

7/10/2020 2 144 78 0 0 0 122 52
7/11/2020 6 150 79 5 0 0 122 52
7/12/2020 8 158 85 2 0 0 122 52
7/13/2020 20 178 105 0 0 0 122 52
7/14/2020 4 182 109 0 0 0 122 52
7/15/2020 6 188 115 0 0 0 122 52
7/16/2020 8 196 105 18 0 0 122 52
7/17/2020 0 196 104 0 1 0 122 52
7/18/2020 1 197 104 1 0 0 122 52
7/19/2020 5 202 109 0 0 0 122 52
20/7/2020 1 203 106 4 0 0 122 52
21/7/2020 1 204 106 0 1 0 122 52
22/7/2020 2 206 107 0 1 0 122 52
7/23/2020 11 217 118 0 0 0 122 52
7/24/2020 5 222 115 8 0 0 122 52
7/25/2020 3 225 116 2 0 0 122 52
7/26/2020 4 229 112 8 0 0 122 52
7/27/2020 13 242 114 11 0 0 122 52
7/28/2020 16 258 123 7 0 0 122 52
7/29/2020 5 263 127 1 0 0 122 52
7/30/2020 0 263 123 4 0 0 122 52
7/31/2020 0 263 114 9 0 0 122 52
1/8/2020 0 263 113 1 0 0 122 52
2/8/2020 1 264 106 8 0 0 122 52
3/8/2020 2 266 102 5 1 0 122 52
8/4/2020 6 272 107 1 0 0 122 52
8/5/2020 9 281 109 3 4 0 122 52
8/6/2020 3 284 101 10 1 0 122 52
8/7/2020

284 156 27 0



Jumlah 
Tempat 
Tidur di 

ICU

Jumlah 
Tempat 
Tidur di 

ICCU

Jumlah 
tempat 
tidur di 

HCU

Jumlah 
alat PCR

Jumlah 
Kapasitas 

Tes

Jumlah 
Tes Swab 

PCR

Jumlah 
Swab TCM

Jumlah 
ODP

Jumla PDP

7b 7c 7d 8 9 10 11 12 13
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 3
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 6 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 6 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 7
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 12 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 3
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 19 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 3 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 8 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 8 2
30 13 30 0 0 7 0 20 5
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30 13 30 0 0 0 0 9 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 11 2
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 10 3
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 0
30 13 30 0 0 4 0 9 7
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 8 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 3 2
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 8 2
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 8 5
30 13 30 0 0 14 0 3 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 3 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 11 3
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 14 6
30 13 30 0 0 14 0 13 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 3 2
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 7 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 1
30 13 30 0 0 15 0 3 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 8 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 9
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 6 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 9 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 2 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 8
30 13 30 0 0 25 0 8 15
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 2 4
30 13 30 0 0 22 0 3 3
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 2 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 3 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 3
30 13 30 0 0 41 0 6 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 9 17
30 13 30 0 0 7 0 1 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 2 6



30 13 30 0 0 0 0 2 10
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 2 5
30 13 30 0 0 43 0 10 9
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 9 8
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 2 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 6 14
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 2 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 13 30 0 0 7 0 3 2
30 13 30 0 0 23 0 9 18
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 8
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 8 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 12
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 10 15
30 13 30 0 0 49 0 3 7
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 10 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 1
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 16
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 12
30 13 30 0 0 65 0 0 11
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 13 30 0 0 6 0 2 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 10
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 7
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 70 0 3 13
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 21
30 13 30 0 0 22 0 1 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 3 14
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 5
30 13 30 0 0 28 0 5 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 10
30 13 30 0 0 52 0 0 15
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 17
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 8
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 4
30 13 30 0 0 24 0 0 8
30 13 30 0 0 43 0 0 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 5 53
30 13 30 0 0 76 0 0 0



30 13 30 0 0 10 0 0 11
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 1 3
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 16
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 8
30 13 30 0 0 104 0 0 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 1 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4
30 13 30 0 0 33 0 3 8
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 4
30 13 30 0 0 74 0 0 12
30 13 30 0 0 158 0 5 35
30 13 30 0 0 128 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 135 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 3 7
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 15
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 4
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 13 30 0 0 280 0 0 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 4
30 13 30 0 0 39 0 0 11
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 5
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 3
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 11
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 13 30 0 0 116 0 0 2
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 6
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 4
30 13 30 0 0 31 0 0 0
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 7
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 6
30 13 30 0 0 25 0 0 13
30 13 30 0 0 98 0 0 9
30 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 11

1888 0 465 829



Pemeriksa
an Rapid 

Tes 
Kontak 
Tracking

Pemeriksa
an Rapid 

Masif

14 15



13

12
17

122

32

60

45 46

15

15



15

30 278

15
105

154
30 33

139
15

315
310
150

45 268
30
30
30 268
15 240

112
15
75

210
30
22

118
180
135

204
132

251
231

88
11

29
24 83
15
12



21

10
36

2971
23
38 253
12 176
5

49 7
20
30 500
11 91
0 0
0 0

7
7 (7swab)

25 (25swab)
19 (swab)
39 swab
8

19

7 33
28

50

10
13

2011 7376
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